MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BENELLI
BENELLI
BMW
BMW
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI

MODELLO

Scarabeo 4T / Rst 4T
Sport City One 4T
Atlantic

Atlantic E3

Mojito

Scarabeo GT 4T
Scarabeo GT 4T E3
Scarabeo Light 4T
Sport City

Sport City Cube/Street
Sport City E3
Scarabeo GT / GT E3 4T Piaggio
Scarabeo Light 4T
Sport City

Sport City Cube

Sport City E3

RXV

SXV

RXV

SXV

Adiva

Adiva

C1l

C1l

Atlantis 4T

Boulevard / Boulevard E3
GPR 4T

CANDELA NGK CR8EB

CILINDRATA

50
50
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
200
200
200
200
200
450
450
550
550
125
150
125
200
50
125
125

ANNI
2003 - 2010
2008 - 2010
2003 - 2005
2006 - 2012
2003 - 2007
2003 - 2006
2006 - 2007
2007 - 2008
2004 - 2006
2008 - 2014
2007 - 2008
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2004 - 2006
2008 - 2010
2006 - 2008
2005 - 2007
2005 - 2007
2005 - 2007
2005 - 2007
2001 - 2004
2001 - 2002
2000 - 2003
2000 - 2003
2007 - 2012
2002 - 2003
2009 - 2013

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

638853
638853
638853
638853
AP8570084
AP8570084
AP8570084
AP8570084
AP8570084
AP8570084
AP8570084
AP8570084
AP8570084
AP8570084
AP8570084
AP8570084
AP8570084
AP8570084
AP8570084
AP8570084
R13441891A0
R13441891A0

638853
638853
638853




DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

Mulhacen 4T

Mulhacen 4T

Mulhacen CafA” AT
Senda R DRD 4T 4V
Senda SM DRD 4T 4V
Terra 4T

Terra 4T Adventure
Boulevard / Boulevard E3
DNA

Nexus

Runner VX 4T

Runner VX SC / Race / ST 4T
DNA 4T

Runner VXR 4T

Runner VXR 4T

Runner VXR Race / ST 4T E3
Oregon

SMR

TCAT

TE 4T

TXC Cross Country

TE 4T

TXC Cross Country
SMR

SMR

SM RR

TC

TE

TXC Cross Country

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
125
125
125
125
180
180
200
200
250
250
250
250
250
310
310
400
450
450
450
450
450

2007 - 2007
2008 - 2012
2008 - 2012
2010 - 2013
2010 - 2013
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2002 - 2003
2001 - 2003
2007 - 2008
2000 - 2004
2005 - 2014
2001 - 2001
2000 - 2001
2002 - 2006
2006 - 2013
2007 - 2008
2005 - 2009
2003 - 2009
2003 - 2013
2008 - 2013
2009 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2002 - 2007
2003 - 2010
2006 - 2010
2002 - 2010
2002 - 2010
2008 - 2010

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
438073
638853
638853
8000A0573
8000A0573
8000A0573
8000A0573
8000A0573
8000A0573
8000A0573
8000A0573
8000A0573
8000A0573
8000A0573
8000A0573




HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
KAWASAKI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

SMR

TC

TE

TER

TXC Cross Country
SM RR

SMS

TE

JetSet

Torpedo 4T LC
JetSet

Torpedo

KX F

Madison 3

Madison R
Madison S
Spidermax GT
CityStar IE 4T-2V
Looxor

Looxor

Citystar

FLY 4T

FLY 4T 2V

Liberty 4T

Liberty 4T Delivery TNT / Single
Liberty 4T MOC
Liberty 4T PTT
Liberty 4T PTT - DOUBLE
Liberty 4T Sport

510
510
510
510
510
530
630
630
125
125
150
150
250
125
180
200
500
125
125
150
200
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

2005 - 2010
2005 - 2010
2005 - 2010
2004 - 2004
2008 - 2010
2009 - 2010
2010 - 2013
2010 - 2013
2001 - 2003
2000 - 2002
2001 - 2003
2000 - 2002
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2008
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2007
2012 - 2016
2002 - 2003
2002 - 2003
2012 - 2016
2005 - 2012
2012 - 2014
2005 - 2008
2009 - 2014
2009 - 2015
2007 - 2012
2009 - 2012
2006 - 2008

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

8000A0573
8000A0573
8000A0573
8000A0573
8000A0573
8000A0573
8000A0573
8000A0573

92070-0001
41100200

638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Vespa LX 4T

Zip 4T

FLY 4T

Beverly

Beverly Rst/Rst E3/MIC
Beverly Sport E3

Beverly Tourer E3

Carnaby

FLY / FLY E3

FLY 4T 3V IE E3 DT

FLY 4T 3V IE E3 LEM
Hexagon GTX 11

Hexagon Super GTX 12
Liberty 4T 3V IE E3

Liberty 4T 3V IE E3

Liberty 4T E3

Liberty 4T E3 Delivery - SINGLE
Liberty 4T E3 Delivery -TNT
Liberty 4T Leader

Liberty 4T RST

Liberty 4T RST PTT

Liberty 4T Sport

Liberty 4T Sport E3

Liberty 4T-2V IE E3 PTT
Liberty IGET 4T 3V IE
Liberty IGET 4T 3V IE E4
Liberty IGET 4T 3V IE E5
Liberty IGET 4T CORPORATE E4/E5
MP3

50
50
100
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

2005 - 2008
2006 - 2017
2006 - 2014
2001 - 2003
2004 - 2009
2007 - 2009
2008 - 2010
2007 - 2012
2005 - 2012
2013 - 2017
2012 - 2014
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2002
2009 - 2012
2013 - 2014
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2015
2008 - 2009
2001 - 2003
2004 - 2008
2005 - 2011
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2011
2012 - 2013
2015 - 2019
2015 - 2019
2020 - 2022
2017 - 2021
2006 - 2008

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

638853
638853
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
828708
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
638853
638853
638853
438073
438073




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Skipper ST

Vespa 946 E5 10A° Anniversario
Vespa 946 E5 11A° Anniversario
Vespa 946 IE 3V ABS

Vespa 946 IE 3V ABS ARMANI
Vespa ET4

Vespa GTS E3

Vespa GTV

Vespa GTV Navy E3

Vespa Granturismo / E3

Vespa LX

Vespa LX E3

Vespa LX FL

Vespa LX IE E3 2V

Vespa LX IE E3 3V

Vespa LX IE E3 3V Touring
Vespa LX IE Touring 2V

Vespa LXV E3

Vespa LXV IE E3 / LXV IE E3 Vie Della Moda
Vespa LXV Navy E3

Vespa Primavera 4T 3V E4 IGET
Vespa Primavera 4T 3V |IE
Vespa Primavera 4T 3V IE ABS E5
Vespa Primavera E5+

Vespa Primavera Tech E5+
Vespa S

Vespa S IE

Vespa S |IE 3V

Vespa Sprint 4T 3V

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

2000 - 2000
2023 - 2023
2024 - 2024
2013 - 2019
2015 - 2015
2000 - 2003
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2003 - 2007
2005 - 2006
2006 - 2009
2009 - 2011
2009 - 2011
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2010 - 2011
2006 - 2009
2010 - 2013
2007 - 2009
2016 - 2020
2013 - 2017
2020 - 2023
2024 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2012
2012 - 2013
2014 - 2015

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

438073
638853
638853
638853
638853
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
438073
438073
638853
638853




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Vespa Sprint 4T 3V ABS
Vespa Sprint 4T 3V E4 IGET
Vespa Sprint 4T 3V IE ABS E5
Vespa Sprint S E5+

X Evo

X8/ X8 EVOLUTION

X8 Premium E2/E3

X8 Street E2

X9

X9 Evolution

X9 Evolution E3

Zip

FLY /FLY E3

Liberty 4T

Liberty 4T 3V E5+

Liberty 4T 3V LEM

Liberty 4T E3

Liberty E5

Liberty E5

Liberty IGET 4T 3V IE

Liberty IGET Sport 4T 3V IE
Liberty MOC 4T

Liberty S 4T 3V E5+

Liberty Sport 4T E3

Liberty Sport E5

Liberty Sport IGET 4T 3V IE E4
Skipper ST

Vespa 946 E5 10A° Anniversario
Vespa 946 E5 11A° Anniversario

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

2014 - 2015
2016 - 2020
2020 - 2022
2024 - 2024
2007 - 2012
2003 - 2006
2006 - 2007
2006 - 2007
2001 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2000 - 2008
2005 - 2008
2000 - 2003
2024 - 2025
2013 - 2015
2008 - 2009
2015 - 2019
2021 - 2023
2015 - 2019
2015 - 2019
2009 - 2013
2024 - 2025
2008 - 2009
2021 - 2023
2015 - 2019
2000 - 2002
2023 - 2023
2024 - 2024

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

638853
638853
638853
638853
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
638853
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
638853
438073
438073
438073
438073
638853
638853




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Vespa ET4

Vespa LX

Vespa LX E3

Vespa LX IE 3V

Vespa LX Touring IE 3V

Vespa Primavera 4T 3V (M81200)
Vespa Primavera 4T 3V E4 IGET (MA1200)
Vespa Primavera E5 (MD12M)
Vespa Primavera E5+

Vespa Primavera E5+ BATIK
Vespa Primavera E5+ RED
Vespa Primavera Tech E5+
Vespa Sprint 4T 3V ABS

Vespa Sprint 4T 3V E4 IGET (MA1400)
Vespa Sprint S E5+

Vespa Sprint Sport E5 (M12M)

X8 Street E2

Hexagon GTX 11

Hexagon Super GTX 12

X9 Amalfi

Beverly

Carnaby

Liberty Rst/ E3

Liberty Sport / E3

Vespa Granturismo

X8

X9

X9

Beverly Rst

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
180
180
180
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
250

1999 - 2004
2005 - 2006
2006 - 2009
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2013 - 2016
2016 - 2020
2020 - 2023
2024 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2015 - 2016
2016 - 2020
2024 - 2024
2020 - 2023
2006 - 2008
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2002
2000 - 2003
2001 - 2003
2007 - 2011
2004 - 2009
2006 - 2009
2003 - 2007
2003 - 2006
2002 - 2003
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2007

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
638853
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073
438073




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
POLARIS
POLARIS
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SWM
SWM

Beverly / Beverly E3
X9

Hawkeye 2X4
Hawkeye 4X4

RMZ 4T

LT R Quadracer

LT A F Vinson 4X4
LT A KingQuad XP
RS R

SMR

500
500
300
300
250
450
500
500
650
650

2002 - 2004
2001 - 2003
2006 - 2007
2006 - 2007
2004 - 2006
2006 - 2010
2002 - 2007
2009 - 2012
2015 - 2017
2015 - 2017

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

438073

438073

3021759
3021759
K9207-00001-000
09482-00570-000
09482-00570-000
09482-00570-000
8000A0573
8000A0573




